
Grade

Club

1

2

3

4

5

6

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

NHC Regional Schools 2025/26
YR10/13-81 22/11/2025

Brentwood Centre

Results
Pos Name

1 MATTHEW GALUSZEWSKI ALL SAINTS CATHOLIC SCH

2 ABDULLAH KALYCHURN PIMLICO ACADEMY

3 RONNIE JOHNSON CROWNWOODS

4 MAKSYMILIAN WYSOCKI BARKING & DAGENHAM COL

Time

ABDULLAH MAKSYMILIAN MATTHEW RONNIE
KALYCHURN WYSOCKI GALUSZEWSKI JOHNSON

10M 2K 2K 4K

ALL SAINTS CATHOLIC SCH CROWNWOODSPIMLICO ACADEMY BARKING & DAGENHAM COL

1:27

0:32

1:52

1:36

0:54

LOSS 10

10 LOSS

LOSS 10

LOSS 10

10 LOSS

1

10

2

0

0

4

2

20

1

0

0

3

This Pool This Pool This Pool This Pool

000 100

100 000

000 100

000 100

100 000

Table Officials Referees

4 Judoka
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